1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

DANE COUNTY DEPT, OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533

PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & Public Work Engincring Divin
TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO:  Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 2
DATE: 08/25/2016

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 316004
P.O. No.: 20161348

PROJECT: Building Demolition - Former Army Reserve Center
CONTRACTOR: Robinson Brothers Environmental, Inc.
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: COP #2

Requested By: City of Madison

2
3. Proposed Change: Restore curb & boulevard
4

Reason for Change: _The site is going back to a “natural” appearance & the City wants curbs at the three
entry driveways to the site & the driveways removed & restored like the rest of the site.

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $8.186.25

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

The original CoNtract AMOUNE WaAS ......ccuertirrtieriierieenterteete et ereesteesreesaeeeaeeeteesseesseesaeesasesaresseenseennes $188,740.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders..........c.ceeeieiiierieenienienieneeeeeeeee et $40,654.28
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order Was .........ccccceeeeveerienierieeneeneeneeneeere e $229,394.28
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ...........c...ccccceveriennenne $8,186.25
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will be...........cccccoveiiiiniiniiiniiniiieeeeee $237,580.53
The Completion Date Will be UNChANGEA...........c.ooiiiiiiiiiiiieiiee ettt sttt
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is......cc.cccoceervveruenunnne 09/16/16
Approvals:

Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

N/A

Contractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor____ Purchasing __ Department __ A/E __ PWHT _____

H:\Shared\Solid Waste Division\0000Traci Genz\Legistar\PW Agenda- County Board\2016\PWH&T 9-15-16\2016 ACT-295 Chg Ord #2 Bldg Demo-Fmr Army.docx



